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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converters 

    KC-300D, KC-300DM



www.netboxwll.com                                                                                 101

ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

Web Smart 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converter 

KGC-310M
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters 

    KGC-300
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

Multimode to Single Mode Fiber Media Converters 

    KGC-311
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

Intelligent Media Converter Center Chassis 

           KC-1300
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

Industrial 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converters 

          KCD-300
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

Industrial 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converters 



                                                                                                                                                   www.netboxwll.com108

ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters 

                           KCD-400
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ACTIVE PRODUCTS 

Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters 


